

SLP(C)No. 6244 OF 2003

ITEM No.15

Court No. 8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6244/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2002 in ITA 3/00
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. FOREST CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DY. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
with IA.2 appln.for permission to file addl.affidavit)

With

SLP(C)No.6259/2003,SLP(C)No.6268/2003,SLP(C)No.6352/2003

Date : 21/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr.S.P. Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sunil Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Issue notice on the special leave petitions as
well as on the prayer for interim relief.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master