

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.9432 OF 2003

U.P. FOREST CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

I.A. No.3 in Civil Appeal No.9433 of 2003

(For early hearing and office report)

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.9435 of 2003

(For early hearing and office report)

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.9436 of 2003

(For early hearing and office report)

I.A. No.2 in Civil Appeal No.9437 of 2003

(For early hearing and office report)

I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.7476 of 2006

(For early hearing)

Date: 30/04/2007 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Applicant(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh, ASG

Mr. Rakesh Garg, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amarjit Singh, ASG

Mr. Rakesh Garg, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the civil appeals and special leave petition in the month of September, 2007.

The interlocutory applications are, accordingly, disposed of.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]

Court Master