

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.9432 OF 2003

U.P. FOREST CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

[With office report]

WITH

Civil Appeal No.9433 of 2003 [With office report];
Civil Appeal No.9436 of 2003 [With office report];
Civil Appeal No.9435 of 2003 [With office report];
Civil Appeal No.9437 of 2003 [With office report];and
SLP(C) No.7476 of 2006.

Date: 23/10/2007 These Appeals/Petition was/were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant No.1 Mr. Anil Divan, Sr. Adv.
in CA Nos.9432/03, Mr. S.P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
9433/03, 9436/03 & Mr. Suni Gupta, Sr. Adv.
9435/03 and for Mr. R. Shukla, Adv.
respondent in CA Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
No.9437/03 & Mr. Ranvir, Adv.
SLP(C)No.7476/06 Mr. P. Kalra, Adv.

Appellant No.2 Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.
in CA Nos.9432/03, Mr. K.K. Senthilvelan, Adv.
9433/03, 9436/03 & Mr. Lalit Srivastava, Adv. for
9435/03 and for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
appellant/petitioner
in CA No.9437/03 & SLP(C)No.7476/06

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not for four weeks.

(Subhash Chander) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master